
Sl.No Emp Name Design
Total 
Day

Working 
Day

 Total 
Present 

days
1 MR.SANJAY S BHARADWAJ CO-ORDINATOR 31 27 0
2 MRS. AMRUTHA C SYSTEM ADMIN 31 27 23
3 MR. AKASH N E ACCOUNTANT 31 27 0
4 MR. SHARATH BABU C SYSTEM ADMIN-2 31 27 21.5
5 MR. JAGADISH S M FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANT 31 27 26
6 MRS. NAGARATHNA K M OFFICE ASSISTANCE 31 27 26
7 MRS. SHASHIKALA S C LIBRARIAN 31 27 26
8 MR. ANAND KUMAR ASST. LIBRARAIN 31 27 23
9 MRS. ASHA V M RS MUSEAM KEEPER 31 27 25
10 MR. YALLAPPA B LIFTER 31 27 15
11 MR. GIRISH K S LAB TECH KS 31 27 0
12 MS. SHILPA L S LAB TECH DG 31 27 17
13 MRS. SUNITHA M MUSEUM KEEPER DG 31 27 25
14 MS. AMRUTHA K S LAB TECH RS 31 27 26
15 MRS. RAJESHWARI G M LAB TECH R S 31 27 25
16 MS. TEJASHWINI M LAB TECH ROGA NIDHANA 31 27 19
17 MRS. ASHA N MUSEUM KEEPER SW& AT 31 27 26
18 MRS. SAROJA BAI MULTIPURPOSE WORKER 31 27 22
19 MRS.SHWETHA H M CLERK 31 27 23
20 MRS.RENUKAMMA S OFFFICE CLERK 31 27 25.5
21 MRS.RADHA ATTENDER 31 27 0

22 MS. RASHMI HC LAB TECH RS 31 27 25
23 MRS.SWATHI K LAB TECH ROGA NIDHANA 31 27 26.5
24 MRS. SHASHIKALA SADANGI LIBRARY ATTENDER 31 27 16
25 MRS.PR SUNITHA S S ATTENDER 31 27 16
26 MRS.SUNITHA K C ATTENDER 31 27 16
27 MRS.INDIRA PT&SR ATTENDER 31 27 8
28 MR. A K SHEKARAPPA HERBAL GARDNER 31 27 5

Non Teaching Attendance for the Month of JAN -2025



Sl.No Emp Name Design
Total 
Day

Working 
Day

 Total 
Present 

days
1 MR.SANJAY S BHARADWAJ CO-ORDINATOR 28 23 0
2 MRS. AMRUTHA C SYSTEM ADMIN 28 23 22
3 MR. AKASH N E ACCOUNTANT 28 23 8
4 MR. SHARATH BABU C SYSTEM ADMIN-2 28 23 20.5
5 MR. JAGADISH S M FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANT 28 23 20.5
6 MRS. NAGARATHNA K M OFFICE ASSISTANCE 28 23 20.5
7 MRS. SHASHIKALA S C LIBRARIAN 28 23 23
8 MR. ANAND KUMAR ASST. LIBRARAIN 28 23 17
9 MRS. ASHA V M RS MUSEAM KEEPER 28 23 20
10 MR. YALLAPPA B LIFTER 28 23 12
11 MR. GIRISH K S LAB TECH KS 28 23 0
12 MS. SHILPA L S LAB TECH DG 28 23 4
13 MRS. SUNITHA M MUSEUM KEEPER DG 28 23 23
14 MS. AMRUTHA K S LAB TECH RS 28 23 20
15 MRS. RAJESHWARI G M LAB TECH R S 28 23 22
16 MS. TEJASHWINI M LAB TECH ROGA NIDHANA 28 23 20
17 MRS. ASHA N MUSEUM KEEPER SW& AT 28 23 22
18 MRS. SAROJA BAI MULTIPURPOSE WORKER 28 23 6
19 MRS.SHWETHA H M CLERK 28 23 22
20 MRS.RENUKAMMA S OFFFICE CLERK 28 23 18.5
21 MRS.RADHA ATTENDER 28 23 0
22 MS. RASHMI HC LAB TECH RS 28 23 20
23 MRS.SWATHI K LAB TECH ROGA NIDHANA 28 23 11
24 MRS. SHASHIKALA SADANGI LIBRARY ATTENDER 28 23 14
25 MRS.PR SUNITHA S S ATTENDER 28 23 11
26 MRS.SUNITHA K C ATTENDER 28 23 0
27 MRS.INDIRA PT&SR ATTENDER 28 23 8
28 MR. A K SHEKARAPPA HERBAL GARDNER 28 23 16
29 MS. PRIYANKA G LAB TECH RN 28 23 10.5

Non Teaching Attendance for the Month of FEB -2025


